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Příloha č. 4 výzvy
POLOŽKOVÝ PŘEHLED PŘEDMĚTU PLNĚNÍ


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Položka
	Parametry
	Ks
	Cena 
za ks v Kč bez DPH
	Cena celkem 
za položku v Kč bez DPH

	1.
	
	
	0
	0,00
	0,00

	2.
	
	
	0
	0,00
	0,00

	3.
	
	
	0
	0,00
	0,00

	4.
	
	
	0
	0,00
	0,00

	5.
	
	
	0
	0,00
	0,00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Nabídková cena celkem:
	0,00
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